Product Data Sheet

VZ293N

VZ293N

Door, volta, w/Door, 3rows, pin board

Technische Merkmale

Dimensions

Depth of installed product

Height of installed

product

Width of installed product

Equipment

Number of rows

Safety

Protection index IP

20 mm
760 mm
550 mm

IP30

Technical subject to change
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